Finalizados
Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
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422
489
335
464
427
430
398
477
486
425
461
548
553
441
490
319
544
522
406
531
528
537
496
424
404
502
375
409
479
336
323
389
418
512
532
421
491
510
412
540
327
428
466
318
513
364
484
431
472
311
339
494

Pablo GALLO BORDONS
Nicolas LAMON

Luis GUERRA MARCOS

Hugo BAENA JIMENEZ

Miguel MENDOZA IGLESIAS
Daniel RUEDA DUFORT
Santiago BALLESTERO COGOL
Mario RIAZA IGLESIAS

Jose Angel NAVAS QUINTERO
Jorge GONZALEZ

Alberto LUCAS RODRIGUEZ
Jose MIRALLES GIMENEZ
Beatriz SANCHEZ ALONSO
Francisco NERI RUGARCIA
Pablo CABRICANO

Borja HERNANDEZ CORDOBA
David NIETO VELASCO

Adan Guillermo RODRIGUEZ AY
Alejandro LOBO

David PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
Pablo GOMEZ ALONSO

Carlos GARCIA-MAURINO DIAZ
Manuel DOSAL ALVAREZ

Jose Luis ROMERAL BRAOJOS
Adolfo VERDUGO PEREZ
Alfonso POLO DOMINGUEZ
Daniel SANCHEZ PANTOJA
Laura DIAZ MORA

Enrigue ROMAN DIEZ

Brook RYAN HANSEL

Enrigue PORRES DE PAZ
Oscar GARCIA GARCIA

Miguel UCLES BERMEJO
Ruben DE MIGUEL SAN IGNACI
Daniel BARAHONA FERNANDE
Javier DE LA MORENA VICENT
Alberto PASCUAL MENDEZ
Beatriz Elena QUINTANA VILLE
Alejandro FERNANDEZ CALDER
Pablo CARABE BARRIOS
Fernando RUEDA GARCIA
Ruben CANDEL LOPEZ

Sergio JIMENEZ SANCHEZ
Roberto MORALES ARRAZOLA
Alejandro OLIVER FERNANDEZ
Irene RODRIGUEZ BLANCO
Jorge MELERO NUNEZ

Felix MOYA

Javier MENGOTTI SOL

Javier BORREGUERO SERNA
Jose Maria DIAZ GAMEZ

Javier BLASCO BERNALDEZ

IBERIKA TRAIL - EL MOLAR 2024
23 Noviembre 2024

Carrera CORTA - Orden De Llegada

pe ABS
1ABM
2 ABM
3 ABM
4 ABM
5ABM
6 ABM
7 ABM
8 ABM
9 ABM
10 ABM
11 ABM
12 ABM
1 ABF
13 ABM
14 ABM
15 ABM
16 ABM
17 ABM
18 ABM
19 ABM
20 ABM
21 ABM
22 ABM
23 ABM
24 ABM
25 ABM
26 ABM
2 ABF
27 ABM
3 ABF
28 ABM
29 ABM
30 ABM
31 ABM
32 ABM
33 ABM
34 ABM
4 ABF
35 ABM
36 ABM
37 ABM
38 ABM
39 ABM
40 ABM
41 ABM
5 ABF
42 ABM
43 ABM
44 ABM
45 ABM
46 ABM
47 ABM

pQ

W= N =

N

CAT

VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM

VAM

1 CDM

11
12
13
14

15
16

VBM

VAM

VAF

VBM

VAM

VBM

VAM

VAM
VAF
VAM

VAM
VAF
VBM

VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM

VAF

VAM
VAM

VAM

TIEMPO
0:58:50
1:03:29
1:04:46
1:04:52
1:06:01
1:06:09
1:07:21
1:07:36
1:08:51
1:09:04
1:09:12
1:09:31
1:09:48
1:10:28

:10:50

:10:58

111:25

:11:29

112:19

:12:47

14:11

114:31

:14:36

:15:11

115:42

:15:55

:116:20

116:37

:116:42

:17:08

17:13

17:21

:17:36

:17:46

:17:56

:18:16

:18:31

:18:49

:18:51

:19:19

119:34

:19:47

1:19:57

1:20:04

1:20:21

1:20:30

1:20:41

1:20:46

1:20:55

1:21:09

1:21:17

1:21:24
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CLUB

Todovertical V+

Joma Tralil

A.d.c. 100 Pies

Cronos Villaviciosa
Individual

Enphorma Triatlon San Agustin
Individual

C D E. Ohana Sport Club
Castillo De La Mota
Enphorma Triatlon San Agustin
Individual

Individual

Ad Marathon

Individual

T-trail T-center
Individual

Alameda Trail Team
Jmc_sport Team
Individual

C.t. Zona De Meta
Individual

Club Triatlon Las Rozas
Individual

Individual

Todovertical V+
Individual

Club Marathon Aranjuez
Club Marathon Aranjuez
Club Marathon Aranjuez
Deportes Madrid Rc
Club Running La Gavia
Individual

Repick Sanse

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Enphorma Triatlon San Agustin
T-trail T-center
Individual

Atrote Team

Ar X Cdc (adidas Runners Madri
Individual

Club Running La Gavia
Individual

Agoteam

Todotorrezno Team

20 Laps

Independiente

Camagc Atletismo
Deportes Madrid Rc
Individual

0:42:5
0:43:5

Alcala De Henares
Alcobendas

Aranda De Duero

Localidad P.C.1
Alcala De Henares
Boadilla Del Monte
Tres Cantos
Villaviciosa De Odon
Algete
Torrelaguna
Alcala De Henares
Santa Maria De La Al
Medina Del Campo
San Agustin Del Gua
Madrid
Madrid
Bustarviejo
Madrid
Alcorcon
Madrid
Madrid
Coslada
San Agustin Del Gua
Madrid
San Agustin Del Gua
Las Rozas
Madrid
San Martin De Montal
Guadarrama
Madrid
Aranjuez
Aranjuez
Ontigola
Madrid
Madrid
El Berron
San Sebastian De Lo
Burgos
Parla
Madrid
Madrid
Alcorcon
Getafe
Madrid
Mostoles
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Arganda Del Rey
Madrid
Navalmoral De La Ma
Madrid
Madrid

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es



Finalizados
Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

Pto
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

417
481
395
487
505
503
351
511
386
557
429
439
348
499
535
437
488
507
396
442
518
527
524
504
346
526
349
547
514
530
370
378
525
322
385
468
521
366
359
326
470
357
509
483
410
413
342
448
492
387
456
408

Daniel VEGA JIMENEZ

Carlos BLASCO MARHUENDA
Daniel FERNANDEZ LORENZO
Francisco Javier PEDRAZA VER
Carlos BLASCO BERNALDEZ
Jaime QUINTANA

Inigo GAMINDE

David SANCHO PATO

Grazia MILONE

Martha CCORAHUA HUALLPA
David GASCON VILCHEZ
Javier TORRES MENDOZA
Daniel GONZALEZ

Francisco Javier PIZARRO GOM
Rebecca FERNANDEZ BAENA
Juan Carlos PASTOR GIL
Alberto GARCIA FERNANDEZ
Sergio PEREZ SANZ

Adrian BAYON FORJAN

Pablo RODRIGUEZ RAMOS
Eric LECHOSA CUENCA
Alejandro ABAD CHAMORRO
Victor RASCON SEDANO
Adrian LAFUENTE PEREZ

Jose GONZALEZ NIETO
Adriana FERRERA CONTRERA
Alvaro FERNANDEZ GARCIA
Leticia ARROYO RODRIGUEZ
Enrigue RODERO ALBA

Carlos TRAPERO

Enriqgue TEJEDOR DE LA FUEN
Alberto GONZALEZ DUENAS
Manuel PROY PEREZ

Ross WILSON

Eduardo ALVAREZ BLAZQUEZ
Miguel PLAZA SANCHEZ
Sergio MUNOZ POLO

Julio RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
Laura PERAL MARTIN

Angel MORENO RUEDA
Salvador FERNANDEZ GONZAL
Antonio Luis FENA FERNANDES
David BARRAJON MARTIN
David SEVILLANO GARCIA
Miguel CABRILLO GOMEZ
Almudena SANTOS ARROYO
Nicolas Sebastia MANNARINO F
Pablo RAPOSO PEREZ

Sonia SANCHEZ MOLITERNI
Timothy Robinson BOWIE

Luisa GRAGERA CANTERO
Mercedes TAJUELO GALLEGO

IBERIKA TRAIL - EL MOLAR 2024
23 Noviembre 2024

Carrera CORTA - Orden De Llegada

pe ABS
48 ABM
49 ABM
50 ABM
51 ABM
52 ABM
53 ABM
54 ABM
55 ABM

6 ABF

7 ABF
56 ABM
57 ABM
58 ABM
59 ABM

8 ABF
60 ABM
61 ABM
62 ABM
63 ABM
64 ABM
65 ABM
66 ABM
67 ABM
68 ABM
69 ABM

9 ABF
70 ABM
10 ABF
71 ABM
72 ABM
73 ABM
74 ABM
75 ABM
76 ABM
77 ABM
78 ABM
79 ABM
80 ABM
11 ABF
81 ABM
82 ABM
83 ABM
84 ABM
85 ABM
86 ABM
12 ABF
87 ABM
88 ABM
13 ABF
89 ABM
14 ABF
15 ABF

pQ

6

20

21
22
23
11
24
25
26

27

28

29
30

31

32

CAT

VBM

VBM

VAM

VBM

VAF

VAM

CDM

VBM

VBM

VAM

VAM

VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM

VAM

VBM

VAM

VAM
VAM

VAM
VBF
VAM
JNM

CDM
VAF

TIEMPO
1:21:28
1:21:33
1:21:37
1:22:03
1:22:25
1:23:03
1:23:14
1:23:17
1:23:44
1:23:51
1:23:58
1:24:02
1:24:06
1:24:12
1:24:33
1:24:38
1:24:48
1:24:51
1:24:55
1:25:02
1:25:16
1:25:25
1:25:27
1:25:31
1:25:40
1:26:23
1:26:43
1:26:52
1:26:56
1:26:57
1:27:00
1:27:05
1:27:08
1:27:11
1:27:17
1:27:25
1:27:28
1:27:32
1:27:56
1:28:05
1:28:25
1:28:27
1:28:35
1:28:39
1:28:41
1:29:01
1:29:12
1:29:24
1:29:35
1:29:49
1:29:54
1:30:06

CLUB

Individual

Individual

Individual
Delecion1p36
Individual

Individual

Individual

Vvv Running
Individual

Individual

Individual

Club Alpino Madrilefio
Individual

Deportes Madrid Rc
Club Corredores
Tierra Tragame
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Cronos Villaviciosa
Flyz Rothar Racing Team
Individual

Badana Y Pedal
Enphorma Triatlon San Agustin
Tripentas Terras De Lugo
Independiente
Individual

Individual
Madrunners
Individual
Drinkingrunners
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio
Todovertical V+
Individual
Independiente
Individual
Ss.reyes-c.menorca
Run&run

Individual

A.d. Ecosport Triatlon Alcoben
Individual

0:46:4
0:46:5
0:48:4
0:47:4

Moraleja De Enmedio
Tres Cantos

Madrid

Colmenar Viejo

Fuenlabrada

Localidad P.C.1
San Sebastian De Lo
Galapagar
Villanueva De La Can
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Alcorcon
Madrid
Madrid
Collado Villalba
Madrid
Tres Cantos
Madrid
Venturada
Torrejon De Velasco
Madrid
Torrejon De Ardoz
Quer
Meco
Collado Villalba
Madrid
Madrid
Pozuelo De Alarcon
Alcala De Henares
Madrid
Madrid
Alcala De Henares
Madrid
Getafe
Madrid
El Molar
Mostoles
Madrid
Colmenar Viejo
Hoyo De Manzanares
Getafe
Madrid
Madrid
Rivas-vaciamadrid
El Molar
Mostoles
San Sebastian De Lo
Alpedrete
Madrid
Madrid
Getafe
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Carrera CORTA - Orden De Llegada

Finalizados
Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

Pto
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

543
538
363
501
517
473
551
552
555
315
354
353
500
465
325
334
476
536
382
317
388
423
402
554
519
520
475
533
550
542
451
401
377
304
497
426
434
435
341
457
458
438
447
356
332
523
a7
440
374
373
459
460

Izan BARBA BARROSO

Jose Manuel CARABE CORRIEN
Raul ALONSO COCA

Leon MATA CERVERA

Lara BARREIRO HERRANZ
Francisco Javier GARCIA MOYA
Alejandro SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
Francisco Jose MEJIAS BRAVO
Hugo VILLAR AMIGO

Pedro POYATOS MARTINEZ
Bernardo UBAGO OTERO
Adriana CHARRY OSSA

Jorge TORAL POSTIGO

Alessio ANGELI

Serhiy LAN

Mario VELAZQUEZ MUNOZ
Ricardo VICENTE GARCIA
Angel BARROSO SANZ

Hubel Walter ALEGRE TOLEDO
Raquel JIMENEZ MANZANILLA
Santiago GARCIA RAMOS
Adrian RAMOS BORREGO
Pedro RUIZ COLLADO

Julio DOMINGUEZ MUNOZ
Laura REGO

Alvaro CHURRUCA

Luis Carlos BAUTISTA VASQUE
David FERNANDEZ FERNANDE
Alberto MONTALBAN PALOMAR
Juan Francisco FERNANDEZ Rl
Raul RUIZ ESTEBAN

Israel PEREZ ROJO

Carlos GARCIA ONRUBIA

Raul QUIROGA CUENCA

Mikel LARRANAGA ENTRENA
Cristina Anca DRAGOTA
Alejandro MARTIN TORIJANO
Jorge PUERTAS DE PANDO
Jorge VIVES FUENTEFRIA
Esther MATEO DE LA FUENTE
Alberto PEREZ RUANO

Javier SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
Alberto NICOLAS PUERTAS
Santiago PLAZA GARCIA
Ivanka ALONSO DIAZ

Miguel Angel MATEOS CONDE
Victor MARTIN VADILLO
Antonio DELGADO CABRERO
Sonia GIL MORALES

Oscar CORTES GARDYN
Elizabeth FRANCO GOMEZ
Javier LARANA GUTIERREZ

IBERIKA TRAIL - EL MOLAR 2024

pe ABS
90 ABM
91 ABM
92 ABM
93 ABM
16 ABF
94 ABM
95 ABM
96 ABM
97 ABM
98 ABM
99 ABM
17 ABF
100 ABM
101 ABM
102 ABM
103 ABM
104 ABM
105 ABM
106 ABM
18 ABF
107 ABM
108 ABM
109 ABM
110 ABM
19 ABF
111 ABM
112 ABM
113 ABM
114 ABM
115 ABM
116 ABM
117 ABM
118 ABM
119 ABM
120 ABM
20 ABF
121 ABM
122 ABM
123 ABM
21 ABF
124 ABM
125 ABM
126 ABM
127 ABM
22 ABF
128 ABM
129 ABM
130 ABM
23 ABF
131 ABM
24 ABF
132 ABM

pQ

4
13

33

15
16

34
17
35
36

37

38
39
20
21
40
41

22

23

24

42
25

26

23 Noviembre 2024

CAT
CDM

VBM

VBM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VAF
VAM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM

VBM

VBM

VAM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VAM
VAM

VBM

VBF

VBM

VBM

CDM

VAM
VBM
VAF
VBM

TIEMPO
1:30:13
1:31:08
1:31:15
1:31:33
1:31:40
1:31:47
1:32:01
1:32:03
1:32:08
1:32:12
1:32:27
1:32:30
1:32:36
1:32:38
1:32:44
1:32:47
1:32:55
1:33:23
1:33:48
1:33:56
1:34:12
1:34:27
1:34:31
1:34:34
1:34:38
1:34:41
1:34:46
1:34:51
1:34:55
1:34:57
1:35:03
1:35:10
1:35:11
1:35:14
1:35:18
1:35:46
1:36:35
1:36:38
1:36:40
1:37:13
1:37:17
1:37:28
1:37:38
1:37:43
1:37:46
1:37:56
1:38:13
1:38:33
1:38:59
1:39:00
1:39:13
1:39:15

CLUB
Individual
Individual

Cerro Del Bu
Individual
Fisiobaher

Dic Trail Team
Club Garrapatas
Trimad
Individual
Individual
Individual

C.e.a. Majadahonda
Individual
Individual
Individual

A.d.c. 100 Pies
Club Atletismo Alovera
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Las Cabras Azules
Individual
Calamidad

Alto Porma Tralil
Individual
Individual

Dic Trail Team
Independiente
Individual
Individual
Independiente
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Rock And Run
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Deportes Madrid Rc
Deportes Madrid Rc
Individual
Individual

Localidad P.C.1
Robledillo De La Jara
Tarragona 0:48:3
lllescas

Villanueva De La Caii| 0:48:23
Cercedilla 0:48:3

0:54:0
0:54:5

Tres Cantos
Tres Cantos

[0:48:14

0:48:23
Alcorcon
Madrid
Madrid
Leon
Madrid
Majadahonda
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
San Agustin Del Gua
Tres Cantos
Azuqueca De Henare
Madrid
El Molar
Torrejon
El Molar
Boadilla Del Monte
Alovera
Fuenlabrada
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Valdemoro
Torrelodones
Torrelodones
Madrid
Pedrezuela
Madrid
Madrid
Paracuellos De Jara
Madrid
Las Rozas
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Alcala De Henares
El Molar
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Paracuellos De Jara
Madrid
Madrid

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es



IBERIKA TRAIL - EL MOLAR 2024
23 Noviembre 2024

Carrera CORTA - Orden De Llegada

Finalizados

Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS p2ABS peCAT TIEMPO CLUB Localidad P.C.1
157 381 Eveline Helene KERKHOF 25 ABF 1:39:28 Individual Madrid
158 478 Gema QUIROGA FOLGUEIRA ~ 26ABF 3 VBF  1:40:00 Individual Torrelodones
159 397 Javier BERMEJO SANZ 133ABM 27 VBM  1:40:02 Individual El Molar
160 355 Ramon PLAZA DIAZ 134ABM 43 VAM  1:40:12 Individual El Molar
161 383 Duncan BOWIE 135ABM 44 VAM  1:40:19 Individual Madrid
162 399 Jose David LOPEZ PULPILLO ~ 136ABM 45 VAM  1:40:23 Individual Madrid
163 365 Alberto GONZALEZ PENALVER 137ABM 46 VAM  1:40:40 Agoteam Alcobendas
164 369 Carmen MAZA TORRES 27 ABF 1:40:54 Deportes Madrid Rc Madrid
165 358 Henar NAVARRETE MORATA 28 ABF 1:40:56 Deportes Madrid Rc Madrid
166 403 Ana BOUZA VILLANUEVA 29 ABF 1:41:59 Individual Madrid 0:54:14
167 320 Domingo TARIFA LOPEZ 138ABM 28 VBM  1:42:04 Club Marathon Aranjuez Valdemoro
168 400 Ana PEREZ FERNANDEZ 30 ABF 1:42:07 T-trail T-center Villaviciosa De Odon
169 394 Emma CASTRO COLINET 31ABF 9 VAF  1:42:31 Enphorma Triatlon San Agustin  San Agustin De Guad
170 362 Borja ARCEDIANO ALONSO 139ABM 47 VAM  1:42:34 Individual El Vellon
171 390 Maria JIMENEZ JIMENEZ 32 ABF 1:42:38 Individual Getafe
172 333 Cristina LANCHO PINO 33 ABF 1:42:46 Madrunners Madrid
173 352 David LORENZO RODRIGUEZ 140 ABM 1:43:21 Individual A Corufia
174 411 Yolanda GRANDE VILLANUEVA 34ABF 4 VBF  1:43:22 T-trail T-center Madrid
175 480 Pedro RUBIO ZEITLER 141ABM 48 VAM  1:43:29 Individual Pedrezuela
176 344 Diego LAVINA CALDERON 142 ABM 1:43:48 Federon Cabezon Pozuelo De Alarcon
177 556 Maria DE LA CUEVA ORBE 35 ABF 1:43:51 Independiente Algete
178 338 Federico ZWANCK 143ABM 49 VAM  1:43:53 Individual Alcobendas
179 549 Maria Elisa BARRIOS ROBLEDO 36 ABF 10 VAF  1:43:56 Individual Los Santos De La Hu
180 493 Ismael FUENTES ESPANA 144ABM 50 VAM  1:44:07 Individual La Cabrera
181 515 Yaiza GORMEDINO DOMINGO 37 ABF 1:44:10 T-trail T-center Valdemorillo
182 516 Laura GARRO PINERO 38ABF 11 VAF  1:44:12 T-trail T-center Alcorcon
183 329 Oscar SANCHEZ 145 ABM 1:44:16 Todovertical V+ Madrid
184 337 Esther MADRIGAL REVIEJO 39 ABF 1:44:17 Individual Madrid
185 545 Laura MARTIN CORTES 40ABF 12 VAF  1:44:28 Individual Getafe
186 546 Emilio Jose ROLDAN VALERO 146 ABM 29 VBM  1:44:30 Individual Getafe
187 316 Marcos GARCIA PARRADO 147ABM 51 VAM  1:45:50 Individual Madrid
188 340 Ana DOMINGO PRECIADO 41ABF 5 VBF  1:46:06 Individual Madrid
189 506 Ruth ENCINAS GARCIA 42 ABF 1:47:07 Las Cabras Azules Madrid
190 508 Heidi BARRANTES 43ABF 13 VAF  1:47:29 Individual Madrid
191 371 Kate Emily LOWDON 44 ABF 1:47:34 Individual Madrid
192 467 Eva HERRERA SERRANO 45ABF 6 VBF  1:48:04 Individual Alcala De Henares
193 347 Eduardo CORROCHANO HERN 148 ABM 1:48:51 Individual Alcala De Henares
194 407 Kazuki TANABE 149ABM 52 VAM  1:49:03 Individual Majadahonda
195 432 Juan Carlos GOMEZ GONZALEZ 150ABM 53 VAM  1:49:18 Atletismo El Vellon El Vellon
196 301 Jorge MIRALLES GUERRERO  151ABM 6 CDM  1:49:35 Individual Madrid
197 302 Alvaro GUERRERO CABEZUDO 152ABM 54 VAM  1:49:37 Individual Madrid
198 420 Fernando GOMEZ BOSQUE 153 ABM 1:49:41 Nfisio Team Aranjuez
199 419 Jose Joaquin SUAREZ HERNAN 154 ABM 1:49:44 Nfisio Team Aranjuez
200 474 AnaMaria GALLARDO GUTIER ~ 46ABF 7 VBF  1:49:49 Inacua Los Cantos Alcorcon
201 324 Gabriel ARGUELLO NEGRETE 155 ABM 1:50:05 Individual Aranjuez
202 368 Nuria LLINARES GERMAN 47ABF 14 VAF  1:51:13 Individual Hoyo De Manzanares
203 367 David PRIETO DIAZ 156 ABM 55 VAM  1:51:18 Individual Hoyo De Manzanares
204 444 Ifigo RUIZ ALVAREZ 157ABM 2 JNM  1:51:30 Individual Colmenar Viejo
205 449 Luis Braulio GUACOLLANTE SI 158 ABM 56 VAM  1:54:11 Individual Mostoles
206 416 Alexei ZAMARRO MOZO 159 ABM 1:55:45 Individual Madrid
207 309 Ana Maria ARRANZ GONZALEZ 48ABF 8 VBF  1:55:55 Individual San Martin De La Ve
208 307 Dario TORIBIO 160 ABM 1:55:58 Individual San Martin De La Ve
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IBERIKA TRAIL - EL MOLAR 2024
23 Noviembre 2024

Carrera CORTA - Orden De Llegada

Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS peABS p2CAT TIEMPO CLUB Localidad P.C.1
209 454 Jose CHAPARRO SANTOS 161ABM 30 VBM  1:57:26 Individual Madrid
210 455 Miguel CHAPARRO DURO 162ABM 3 JNM  1:57:27 Individual Madrid
211 391 Victor GARCIA ABAD 163ABM 4 JNM  1:58:17 Individual Vicalvaro
212 498 Rocio DIEZ SANCHO 49ABF 9 VBF  1:58:27 Rocky Madrid
213 405 Fernando RODRIGUEZ DELAA 164ABM 57 VAM  1:58:43 Individual Alcala De Henares
214 482 Emilio PERANDONES 165ABM 58 VAM  1:59:02 Quijotes Triation Alcala Alcala De Henares
215 433 Dana lonela DAVID 50ABF 15 VAF  1:59:30 Individual Navalcarnero
216 414 Paula LOPEZ RUIZ DE VALBUE 51 ABF 2:00:13 Individual Las Rozas De Madrid
217 415 Jorge LOPEZ GILARRANZ 166 ABM 31 VBM  2:00:21 Individual Las Rozas De Madrid
218 445 Javier DEL MORAL MONGE 167 ABM 2:01:43 Las Cabras Azules Marchamalo
219 453 Rosa RODRIGO 52ABF 16 VAF  2:02:18 Individual Madrid
220 463 Laura LOPEZ LORENZO 53ABF 17 VAF  2:04:00 Individual San Agustin Del Gua
221 462 Susana QUIROGA FOLGUEIRA  54ABF 10 VBF  2:04:03 Individual Alcobendas
222 452 Juan Pedro PUERTO UBEDA  168ABM 32 VBM  2:04:34 Individual Madrid
223 360 Vanesa GONZALEZ PEREIRA  55ABF 2:04:47 Atletismo EI Vellon El Vellon
224 361 Andrea SANTAFE 56 ABF 18 VAF  2:04:47 Individual El Vellon
225 305 Davinia DIAZ SORIANO 57ABF 19 VAF  2:06:46 Individual Madrid
226 306 Miguel LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 169ABM 59 VAM  2:06:50 Independiente Madrid
227 529 Borja MASCARAQUE ROBLEDO 170ABM 60 VAM  2:07:36 Independiente Leganes
228 321 Maria Luisa VARON RODRIGUE 58 ABF 11 VBF  2:07:54 Club Marathon Aranjuez Valdemoro
229 376 Natalia ZANON MORENO 59ABF 12 VBF  2:07:55 Club Marathon Aranjuez Aranjuez
230 450 Patricia GONZALEZ CORTES 60 ABF 2:21:27 Onefit Colmenar Viejo
231 443 Antonio RUIZ 171ABM 33 VBM  2:21:33 Individual Colmenar Viejo
Retirados
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS p¢ABS p2CAT TIEMPO CLUB Localidad P.C.1
495 Ignacio SALCEDO CASTRO ABM Individual Cercedilla
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